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Dru¿ynowe Mistrzostwa M³odzików - 12 lat
£ódŸ, 9. - 10.11.2010

Konkurencja 19 Ch³opców, 400m dowolny 12 lat
2010-11-10 - 10:22 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2008

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. MILCZAREK Piotr 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 4:59.13 386
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:50.04 38.27 250m: 3:07.24 38.41 350m: 4:24.01 37.77

100m: 1:11.77 37.91 200m: 2:28.83 38.79 300m: 3:46.24 39.00 400m: 4:59.13 35.12

2. W£ODARSKI Marek 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 5:16.09 327
50m: 36.08 36.08 150m: 1:57.78 41.47 250m: 3:19.50 40.39 350m: 4:39.16 40.01

100m: 1:16.31 40.23 200m: 2:39.11 41.33 300m: 3:59.15 39.65 400m: 5:16.09 36.93

3. RAFLEWSKI JAKUB 98 uks 190 II 5:19.15 318
50m: 34.62 34.62 150m: 1:54.34 40.99 250m: 3:17.75 41.74 350m: 4:40.24 40.62

100m: 1:13.35 38.73 200m: 2:36.01 41.67 300m: 3:59.62 41.87 400m: 5:19.15 38.91

4. DÊBSKI Micha³ 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 5:26.24 298
50m: 36.83 36.83 150m: 1:59.89 42.30 250m: 350m: 4:47.37

100m: 1:17.59 40.76 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:26.24 38.87

5. DERCZYNSKI Franciszek 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 1 5:31.45 284
50m: 37.89 37.89 150m: 2:03.65 43.13 250m: 3:29.17 42.93 350m: 4:53.40 41.08

100m: 1:20.52 42.63 200m: 2:46.24 42.59 300m: 4:12.32 43.15 400m: 5:31.45 38.05

6. ZABOROWSKI Pawe³ 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 2 5:32.66 281
50m: 38.43 38.43 150m: 2:03.21 42.52 250m: 3:28.43 42.55 350m: 4:53.40 41.98

100m: 1:20.69 42.26 200m: 2:45.88 42.67 300m: 4:11.42 42.99 400m: 5:32.66 39.26

7. LEWIÑSKI Micha³ 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 2 5:40.05 263
50m: 37.35 37.35 150m: 2:04.73 44.11 250m: 3:35.01 46.14 350m: 4:59.64 42.42

100m: 1:20.62 43.27 200m: 2:48.87 44.14 300m: 4:17.22 42.21 400m: 5:40.05 40.41

8. WESO£OWSKI Jakub 98 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 5:47.00 247
50m: 39.36 39.36 150m: 2:07.53 44.60 250m: 3:37.11 44.33 350m: 5:03.95 43.75

100m: 1:22.93 43.57 200m: 2:52.78 45.25 300m: 4:20.20 43.09 400m: 5:47.00 43.05

9. OLSZEWSKI Maurycy 98 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 5:58.25 225
50m: 38.68 38.68 150m: 2:07.02 44.07 250m: 3:36.90 44.26 350m: 5:09.03 49.02

100m: 1:22.95 44.27 200m: 2:52.64 45.62 300m: 4:20.01 43.11 400m: 5:58.25 49.22


